
1-1 to 1-3 T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050

1050-1150

1150-1230

1230 -1330 D&T/ FCE

1-4 to 1-6 T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050

1050-1150

1150-1230

1230 -1330 D&T/ FCE

MT Art

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Math

FT Time

New Media 
Literacy

G1EL/G2 and G3 Lit G1 Humanities / 
G2 & G3 Geog

EL

Sci ArtMath

EL EL

Sec 1 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Math Math Sci

SIL

FT Time

EL

Break

Lunch Break

Break

Sci

SIL

Sci

G1EL/G2 & G3 Lit G1 Humanities / 
G2 & G3 Geog

MT New Media 
Literacy

Lunch Break



2-1 to 2-4 T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 Math

1050-1150 DT & FCE

1150-1230

1230 -1330 EL

2-5 to 2-7 T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 Math

1050-1150 DT & FCE

1150-1230

1230 -1330 EL

Lit/CPA

FT Time

SIL

SIL

Sec 2 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

Sci

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Hist/CPA

MT Math Sci

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Art New Media 
Literacy

EL

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

Break

Lunch Break

MT Hist/CPA Lit/CPA

Sci Math Sci

Art New Media 
Literacy

EL

Break

Lunch Break

FT Time



3A T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 Math

1050-1150 CPA

1150-1230

1230 -1330 DT/EBS/NFS

3BC T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050

1050-1150 Math

1150-1230

1230 -1330

Break

Lunch Break

EL

Math MT Sci

SIL

SS ELHist/Geog

SIL

New Media 
Literacy

EL

DT/NFS/Art/POA MT Sci(Chem)

Sci

Math Sci(Phy, Bio)

Lunch Break

Break

FT Time

FT Time

DT/EBS/NFS New Media 
Literacy

MT

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

EL

Sec 3 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Sci(Phy, Bio)



3D T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 A Math

1050-1150

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Pure Phy

3E T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 A Math

1050-1150

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Pure Phy

E Math EL Pure Chem

SIL

FT Time

SS New Media 
Literacy

MT

Sec 3 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Pure Bio MT EL

Break

Lunch Break

E Math

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

MT EL

SIL

FT Time

Break

MT

EL Pure Chem

Pure Chem New Media 
Literacy

SS

Lunch Break

Hist/Geog

Hist/Geog



3F T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 SS

1050-1150 MT

1150-1230

1230 -1330 EL

3G T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 EL

1050-1150 SS

1150-1230

1230 -1330 EL

Break

Lunch Break

MTHist/Geog Sci(Phy/Bio)

E Math MT Sci(Chem)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Sec 3 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

SIL

Hist/Geog Sci(Phy/Bio) A Math

E Math MT Sci(Chem)

FT Time

SIL

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

POA/Art/DT/NFS New Media 
Literacy

EL

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

Break

Lunch Break

Art//DT/NFS New Media 
Literacy

FT Time

E Math



4A T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 EL

1050-1150 Sci

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Math

4BC T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 SS

1050-1150 EL

1150-1230

1230 -1330

Break

Lunch Break

Break

Lunch Break

Sec 4 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

CPA Sci Math

MT DT/EBS MT

SIL

Hist/Geog Sci(Bio /Phy) Sci (Chem)

MT EL Math

EL New Media 
Literacy

CPA

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Art/DT/NFS/POA New Media 
Literacy

MT Math

FT Time

SIL

FT Time



4D T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 SS

1050-1150 EL

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Pure Physics

4E T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 SS

1050-1150 Pure Physics

1150-1230

1230 -1330 EL

Break

Lunch Break

MT EL E Math

FT Time

SIL

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

New Media 
Literacy

MTHist/Geog

Sec 4 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

EL E Math

A Math Pure Physics Pure Chem

SIL

Break

Lunch Break

A Math Pure Biology Pure Chem

Hist/Geog New Media 
Literacy

MT

MT

FT Time



4F T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 MT

1050-1150 A Math/Lit

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Hist/Geog

4G T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 MT

1050-1150 POA

1150-1230

1230 -1330 Hist/Geog

Lunch Break

Break

Lunch Break

New Media 
Literacy

MT EL

EL Sci(Phy/Bio) SS

SIL

Sci(Chem) E Math Art/DT/NFS

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

New Media 
Literacy

MT EL

EL Sci(Phy/Bio)

FT Time

SS

SIL

Sci(Chem) E Math Art/DT/NFS/POA

Sec 4 HBL Timetable SEM1

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Break

FT Time



5A T2W9
16 May (Thur)

0800-0830

0830-0930

0930-0950

0950-1050 Hist/Geog

1050-1150 MT

1150-1230

1230 -1330 E Math

Break

Lunch Break

New Media 
Literacy

MT EL

SIL

EL Sci(Phy/Bio) SS

T1W6
5 Feb (Mon)

T2W1
20 March (Wed)

T2W4
8 April (Mon)

Sec 5A HBL Timetable SEM1

Sci(Chem) E Math Art/DT/NFS/POA

FT Time


